Smart Multi-color
Table Lamp
User Manual
Thank you for purchasing our products. To ensure that
you can fully understand and use this product, please
read the manual carefully. After reading, please keep
it for future reference. ∅175
360

indicate lamp
RGB dynamic
model key
RGB shift key
Main switch/Knob
02
Parameters
Model No KT-T03A KT-T03AW KT-T03AWU
Product Size D175mm * H360mm（D6.89" * H14.17"）
Adaptor Input 100-240Vac 50/60Hz
Adaptor Output 12Vdc/1A 12Vdc/2A 12Vdc/3A
Lamp Power 8W 8W 8W
USB Output NA NA 5Vdc/2.4A
Wireless Charging NA 10W Max 10W Max
Product Material PC+ABS+Fe PC+ABS+Fe PC+ABS+Fe
Light Source Type LED LED LED
Luminous Flux 500lm@4000K 500lm@4000K 500lm@4000K
CCT 2000K-5700K 2000K-5700K 2000K-5700K
Ra Ra>80 Ra>80 Ra>80
RGB
16 million
colors
16 million
colors
16 million
colors
Working Temp 0 ~ +40°C
Lifetime 25000H
Wireless Connecting Wi-Fi IEEE 802.11 b/g/n 2.4GHz
System Supporting Android 4.4或iOS 9.0及以上版本
Item Icon Control way Function
Main
switch/Knob
Click Switch ON/OFF
Rotating
White light or RGB light 3%-100%
dimming;
Timing key
Click
15mins→30mins→45mins→60mins timing
for choice；
Hold
Hold “Timing Key” for >5S, enter
re-connecting model, meanwhile will
restore the factory settings;
CCT swift
key
Click
2000K/4000K/5700K available,click one
time,change a CCT sequentially;
RGB swift
key
Click
Seven RGB colors for choice,Each click
change a color;
RGB dynamic
model key
Click